DATE
JUNE 22
JUNE 22
JUNE 22
JUNE 22

JULY 20
JULY 20
JULY 20
JULY 20
JULY 20
JULY 20

AUG 16
AUG 16
AUG 17
AUG 17
AUG 17
AUG 17
AUG 17
AUG 17

SEPT 7
SEPT 7
SEPT 7
SEPT 7

RACE

AUBURN STAKES
SEATTLE STAKES
BUDWEISER STAKES
HASTINGS STAKES

IRISH DAY STAKES

KENT STAKES

GOVERNOR’S STAKES

WA STATE LEGISLATORS STAKES
ANGIE C. STAKES

KING COUNTY EXPRESS

JOHN DEERE JUVENILE CHALLENGE

AQHA RACING CHAMPIONSHIP CHALLENGE
LONGACRES MILE

EMERALD DISTAFF

MUCKLESHOOT DERBY

WASHINGTON OAKS

WTBOA LADS STAKES

WTBOA LASSIES STAKES

GOTTSTEIN FUTURITY

MUCKLESHOOT JUVENILE FILLIES STAKES
MUCKLESHOOT TRIBAL CLASSIC
MUCKLESHOOT TRIBAL DISTAFF

CONDITIONS
3 YO - C&G
3YO-F

3&UP

3 & UP - F&M

3 YO - C&G
3YO-F

3 YO & UP

3 YO & UP « F&M
2YO0-F

2 Y0 - C&G

2Y0 - QH
3YO&UP-QH
3 YO & UP

3 YO & UP « F&M
3YO

3YO-F

2 Y0 - C&G
2YO0-F

2Y0
2YO0-F

3 &UP

3 & UP - F&M

DISTANCE
6F
6F
6F
6F

61/2 F
61/2F
61/2 F
61/2F
51/2 F
51/2 F

350 YARDS
440 YARDS
1 MILE

1 1/16 MILES
1 1/16 MILES
1 1/16 MILES
61/2F

61/2 F

1 MILE 70 YARDS
61/2F

1 1/16 MILES

1 1/16 MILES

PURSE
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000

$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000

$30,000
$40,000
$125,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000

$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000



